



**NOTICE**

**NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN** pursuant to SEBI Master Circular dated May 22, 2024 and FAQs for Listing of Commercial Papers (CPs) that the Record Date and Redemption of Commercial Paper issued and listed on Wholesale Debt Market Segment of National Stock Exchange of India Limited have been fixed as under:

Name of the Issuer	ISIN	Due Date	Record date	Purpose (Interest/Redemption/Call Put Option/ if any)
Tata Motors Limited	INE155A14TE9	January 23, 2025	January 22, 2025	Redemption

For Tata Motors Limited

Mumbai  
November 11, 2024

Sd/-  
Maloy Kumar Gupta  
Company Secretary

**TATA MOTORS LIMITED**

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400 001.  
Website: www.tatamotors.com E-mail: inv\_rel@tatamotors.com  
Corporate Identification No. (CIN) - L28920MH1945PLC004520

**CORRIGENDUM OF THE SALE NOTICE OF SHRI LAKSHMI COTYSN LIMITED DATED 07.11.2024**  
In the sale notice published on 07.11.2024, the clause 3(b) got added erroneously and it stands deleted. Further, the clause 3(c) should be read as follows. "In case, the bidding for any block as specified in 3(a) is cancelled....". The rest of the Sale Notice remains unchanged.  
Sd/-  
Rohit Sehgal  
Liquidator  
Shri Lakshmi Cotysn Limited-in Liquidation  
IBBI Regn. No. -  
IBBI/PA-001/IP-00528/2017-2018/10953  
Address for correspondence: 581, 4th Floor, Sector-27, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122002  
Email ID: iamrs101@gmail.com, shrilakshmi@truprincipalcy.com, Contact No.: 979040235 (Mr. Rahul Saini)  
DATE - 12.11.2024, Place: Gurugram



**RUCHIRA PAPERS**

**RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030

Website: www.ruchirapapers.com,

Email: cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2024**

S.No	Particulars	Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	16550.20	16489.75	17054.68	33039.95	33962.85	66022.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2329.80	2187.15	1418.31	4516.95	4335.29	6606.27
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	2329.80	2187.15	1418.31	4516.95	4335.29	6606.27
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	1767.35	1477.75	1058.61	3245.10	3234.44	4919.49
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	1770.42	1402.12	1072.50	3172.54	3157.95	4872.46
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2984.50	2984.50	2984.50	2984.50	2984.50	2984.50
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)						40123.65
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised						
(a)	Basic	5.92	4.95	3.55	10.87	10.84	16.48
(b)	Diluted	5.92	4.95	3.55	10.87	10.84	16.48

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/#corporates>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at [www.ruchirapapers.com](http://www.ruchirapapers.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place: Kala Amb

Date: 11.11.2024

Vipin Gupta

Whole Time Director

**B. L. KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED**  
(L74899DL1989PLC036148)  
Regd. Off: 409, 4th Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025  
Ph: 91-11-40500300 ; Fax: 91-11-40500333  
Website: www.blkashyap.com, Email: info@blkashyap.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALY YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Rs. In Lakhs					
		STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	26,467.87	61,223.81	32,340.92	26,727.66	61,758.46	32,662.05
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	1,633.89	3,595.87	1,941.33	1,500.64	3,484.93	1,696.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	1,633.89	4,286.92	1,941.33	1,500.64	4,175.98	1,696.45
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	1,087.49	3,026.70	1,401.24	937.86	2,962.81	1,199.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,065.36	2,982.44	1,389.09	915.84	2,918.77	1,186.42
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 1/-)	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	68,668.59	68,668.59	64,857.31	50,287.76	50,287.76	44,385.36
8	Earning Per Share of Re. 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic:	0.48	1.34	0.62	0.42	1.31	0.53
	Diluted:	0.48	1.34	0.62	0.42	1.31	0.53

**Notes:**  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.blkashyap.com](http://www.blkashyap.com)).  
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2024.

For & on behalf of the Board of

B.L. Kashyap and Sons Limited

Sd/-

Vineet Kashyap

Director

(DIN: 00038897)

Place: New Delhi

Dated: 11.11.2024

WE BUILD YOUR WORLD

**UNITED CREDIT LIMITED**  
CIN : L65993WB1970PLC027781  
Regd. Office : 27B, Camac Street (8th Floor), Kolkata - 700016  
Ph.No. (033) 2287-9359/9360, Fax No. (033) 2287-2047  
Email: unitedcredittd@gmail.com, Website: www.unitedcredittd.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. In Lakhs		
		Quarter ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30/09/24 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)
		1	Total income from operations	87.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.30	89.32	36.71
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.30	89.32	36.71
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.08	69.31	29.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	43.08	69.31	29.42
6	Equity Share Capital	549.30	549.30	549.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31st March			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(i) Basic	0.81	1.30	0.56
	(ii) Diluted	0.81	1.30	0.56

**NOTE:**  
i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
ii) The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.cse-india.com](http://www.cse-india.com) and also on the Company's website at [www.unitedcredittd.com](http://www.unitedcredittd.com).

By ORDER OF THE BOARD

(A. K. DABRIWALA)

Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
Dated : 11th November, 2024

DIN : 00024498

**EXIT OFFER PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF THE MANGAL STEEL ENTERPRISES LTD**  
CIN: U27109WB1981PLC033969;  
Registered Office: 248, G.T. Road (N), Salkia, Howrah-711 106;  
Tel. No.: +91-33-2655-8331/ 2655-8332/ 2655-8333/ 2655-7807  
Fax: +91-33-2655-0468;  
Email ID: msel@steelmangal.com  
Website: <https://www.steelmangal.com/index1.htm>

This Exit Offer Public Announcement dated November 11, 2024 ("Exit Offer PA2") is being issued by Intelligent Money Managers Private Limited ("Manager to the Exit Offer") for and on behalf of Mr. Adarsh Garodia, member of the Promoter Group ("the Acquirer") of Mangal Steel Enterprises Ltd ("MSEL"/"the Company") to the remaining Public Shareholders ("Residual Public Shareholders") of the Company pursuant to Regulation 27(1)(a) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021 ("SEBI Delisting Regulations") in accordance with terms and conditions set out in the Exit Letter of Offer dated August 13, 2024 ("Exit LOF").  
This Exit Offer PA2 is in continuation to and should be read in conjunction with the Exit LOF. Capitalized terms used but not defined in this Exit Offer PA2 shall have the same meaning assigned to them in the Exit LOF.

**1. DATE OF DELISTING**

1.1. The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited ("CSE") vide its letter reference no. CSEL/16324/2024 dated August 02, 2024 has informed that the equity shares of the Company have been delisted from CSE effective from August 05, 2024 ("Delisting Date").

**2. INVITATION TO RESIDUAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS TO AVAIL THE EXIT OFFER**

2.1. A separate Exit LOF along with Exit Offer Application Form containing the terms and conditions for participation of the Residual Public Shareholders during the period of one year starting from the date of delisting i.e., from Monday, August 05, 2024 to Monday, August 04, 2025 (both days inclusive) ("Exit Period") has already been dispatched on August 13, 2024 by the Acquirer to the Residual Public Shareholders whose names appears in the register of members as on Friday, August 09, 2024. The Residual Public Shareholders are requested to avail the Exit Offer by tendering their equity shares at ₹1,601/- per equity share ("Exit Price") during the Exit Period, by submitting the required documents to the Registrar to the Exit Offer as set out in Exit LOF.  
2.2. In the event the Residual Public Shareholders do not receive or misplace the Exit LOF, they may obtain a copy by writing to the Registrar to the Exit Offer with the envelope marked "MSEL-EXIT OFFER". A soft copy of this Exit LOF along with Exit Offer Application Form can be downloaded from the website of the Company i.e., <https://www.steelmangal.com/index1.htm> or the website of the Manager to the Exit Offer i.e. [www.intelligentgroup.org.in/](http://www.intelligentgroup.org.in/).  
2.3. For the period/ quarter starting from November 01, 2024 and ending on January 31, 2025, follow-up communication to Residual Public Shareholders has been sent on November 11, 2024 by registered post in terms Regulation 27(1)(b) of SEBI Delisting Regulations by the Acquirer to the Residual Public Shareholders whose names appears in the register of members as on Friday, November 08, 2024.

**3. PAYMENT OF CONSIDERATION TO RESIDUAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS**

Subject to fulfillment of the terms and conditions mentioned in the Exit LOF, the Acquirer intends to make payment on a monthly basis, within 10 working days at the end of the calendar month in which equity shares have been validly tendered ("Monthly Payment Cycle"). Payments will be made only to those Residual Public Shareholders who have validly tendered their equity shares by following the instructions as set out in the Exit LOF and Exit Offer Application Form. The Acquirer reserves the right to make payment earlier. No equity shares have been validly tendered during the period from August 05, 2024 to October 31, 2024.  
If any Residual Public Shareholders have any query with regard to this Exit Offer/ Exit Offer, they may contact the Registrar to the Exit Offer or the Manager to the Exit Offer. All other terms and conditions of the Exit Offer as set forth in the Exit Offer PA and Exit Offer LOF shall remain unchanged.

Intelligent Money Managers Private Limited	ABS Consultants Private Limited
CIN: U65923WB2010PTC156220 2nd Floor, YMCA Building, 25, Jawaharal Nehru Road, Kolkata-700087; Tel. No.: +91-33-4065 6289; Email: info@intelligentgroup.org.in; Website: www.intelligentgroup.org.in/; Contact Person: Mr. Amit Kumar Mishra; SEBI Registration No.: INM00012169; Validity Period: Permanent.	CIN: U74140WB1991PTC053081 4, B. B. D. Bag (East), Stephen House, Room No. 99, 6th Floor, Kolkata-700013; Tel. No.: +91-33-2230 1043, +91-33-2243 0153; Fax: +91-33-2243-0153; Email: absconsultant199@gmail.com; Website: <a href="https://www.absconsultant.in/">https://www.absconsultant.in/</a> ; Contact person: Mr. Uttam Chand Sharma; SEBI Registration Number: INR00001286; Validity Period: Permanent.
Date : November 11, 2024 Place : Howrah	For and on behalf of Acquirer Sd/- Adarsh Garodia

**CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED**  
113 Park Street, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016  
Regd. Office :  
Email : century@centuryextrusions.com  
Website : www.centuryextrusions.com  
Tel: +91(033) 2229 1012 /2191; Telefax: +91(033) 2249 5656  
CIN : L27203WB1988PLC043705

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024**

PARTICULARS	Rs. in lacs except EPS)					
	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Previous Year Ended	
	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
<b>PART-I</b>						
1 Revenue from operation	10650	10142	9567	20792	18736	
2 Other Income	12	8	8	20	29	
3 Total Income from operation (1+2)	10662	10150	9575	20812	18765	
4 Expenses						
a) Cost of materials consumed	8230	7495	7599	15725	14844	
b) Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	(122)	436	(211)	314	(223)	
c) Employee benefits	528	438	415	966	787	
d) Finance Cost	264	225	239	489	446	
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	94	87	69	181	142	
f) Other expenses	1349	1142	1151	2491	2179	
Total Expenses	10343	9823	9262	20166	18775	
5 Profit(+)/ Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	319	327	313	646	590	
6 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	(32)	
7 Profit(+)/ Loss(-) before tax (5-6)	319	327	313	646	590	
8 Tax Expenses						
(1) Current tax	82	83	80	165	154	
(2) Deferred tax	(1)	1	-	-	(26)	
9 Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) after tax (7-8)	238	243	233	481	436	
10 Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	1	1	(1)	2	(3)	
11 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (IX+X)	239	244	232	483	433	
12 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 1/- each)	800	800	800	800	800	
13 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	
14 EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)						
a) Basic	0.30	0.30	0.29	0.60	0.55	
b) Diluted	0.30	0.30	0.29	0.60	0.55	

**STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES**

PARTICULARS	Rs. in Lacs )	
	30-Sep-2024 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
<b>A ASSETS</b>		
<b>1 Non-Current Assets</b>		
a) Property, Plant & Equipment	2670	2757
b) Capital Work-in-progress	128	39
c) Intangible Assets	23	27
d) Right of use Assets	405	154
e) Financial Assets		
i) Loans	40	36
ii) Other Financial Assets	4	8
f) Deferred Tax Assets (Net)	4	6
g) Other Non-Current Assets	2034	1203
<b>Sub total Non-Current Assets</b>	<b>5308</b>	<b>4230</b>
<b>2 Current Assets</b>		
a) Inventories	3258	3963
b) Financial Assets		
i) Trade Receivable	3527	3535
ii) Cash & Cash Equivalents	1007	1056
iii) Other Bank Balances	650	557
iv) Loans	13	13
v) Other Financial Assets	4	28
c) Other Current Assets	2449	2488
<b>Sub total Current Assets</b>	<b>10998</b>	<b>11695</b>
<b>TOTAL ASSETS</b>	<b>16216</b>	<b>15925</b>
<b>B EQUITY AND LIABILITIES</b>		
<b>1 Equity</b>		
a) Share Capital	800	800
b) Other Equity (Reserve & Surplus)	7011	6505
<b>Total Equity</b>	<b>7811</b>	<b>7305</b>
<b>2 Liabilities</b>		
<b>Non-Current Liabilities</b>		
a) Financial Liabilities</		

हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड			
ऑफिस का पता: नं. 167-169, द्वितीय तल, अन्ना सहाय, सेक्टर-5, एनएच-48, दिल्ली-110028, ईमेल: auction@hindujahousingfinance.com			
वितीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण व पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूतिहित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम (सरफेसी एक्ट) 2002 के अंतर्गत प्रतिभूतिहित नियम 2002 के नियम 13(2) के अंतर्गत यह सूचना जारी की जाती है।			
हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड से प्राप्त किये गये ऋण जो विपन्न हो चुके हैं व जिसमें निम्न वर्गित दिनांक को निम्नवर्गित बकाया राशि शेष थी, उसकी विस्तृत मांग सूचना निम्नवर्गित ऋणियों एवं जमानतदारों को वितीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(2) के तहत निम्न वर्गित दिनांक को पंजीकृत डाक पावती सहित / सीडी पोस्ट / कोरियर द्वारा आप सभी को भेजी गयी थी, जिसकी पावती प्राप्त नहीं हुई / जो बिना तामील वापस प्राप्त हो गयी है। मांग सूचना निम्नांकित दिनांक में हमने आशय को स्पष्ट कर दिया था, कि आपके द्वारा सूचना में दर्शायी राशी 60 दिनों के अन्दर जमा नहीं करायी गयी तो उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के अनुसार बैंक में बंधक सम्पत्तियों जो कि निम्नलिखित ऋणियों / जमानतदारों के नाम हैं, उनका अधिपत्य ले लिया जायेगा और कब्जा सूचना / ई-नीलम्बी सूचना में कर्जदार व गारंटरों की फोटो प्रकाशित की जायेगी। बकाया राशि का विवरण निम्नानुसार है—			
क्र. सं.	कर्जदार / सह-कर्जदार / गारंटर के नाम और एनपीए की तारीख	मांग सूचना की तारीख बकाया राशि	सिक्वॉर्ड आस्तियों का विवरण
1	श्री अमजद अली (उधारकर्ता) पुत्र बराती, निवासी 316, लालजी कश्यप, लखनऊ-226003 और. प्लॉट नं. 28 मरलीली शाहपुर काकोरी, दुबंगा लखनऊ, लखनऊ, मेट्रो, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश, भारत - 226017 श्री शबाना (सह-उधारकर्ता) पत्नी अमजद, निवासी 99953, हरवाई रोड, यादव बाजार के पास, दुबंगा, सिकंदरी, लखनऊ-227107 और. प्लॉट नं. 28 मरलीली शाहपुर काकोरी, दुबंगा लखनऊ, लखनऊ, मेट्रो, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश, भारत - 226017 खाता नं. UP/LKW/LKNW/A000000358 & UP/LKW/LKNW/A000000823 ऋण खाते को एनपीए घोषित करने की तिथि: 05-10-2024	मांग सूचना की तारीख 23-10-2024 बकाया राशि ₹ 19,14,748/- दिनांक 22-10-2024 तक + ब्याज एवं कानूनी प्रचार इत्यादि	भूमि या प्लॉट का हिस्सा, भूमि खसरा सं. 28 मिनजुमला, शम-मरलीली शाहपुर, परगना, तहसील और जिला-लखनऊ (यूपी.) - 227107. उप-पंजीयक-5वां लखनऊ. क्षेत्रफल 92.936 वर्ग मीटर या 1000 वर्ग फीट, चौड़ाई: पूर्व में - 16 फीट चौड़ी सड़क, पश्चिम में - प्लॉट नं. 28, उत्तर में - नाला और दक्षिण में - प्लॉट नं. 28
2	श्री अरविंद यादव (उधारकर्ता) पुत्र श्रीपाल यादव और सुमी आरक्षणा यादव (सह-उधारकर्ता) पुत्र श्रीपाल यादव, दोनों: निवासी बी-42 अलीगंज, महानगर, मेट्रो, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश, भारत - 226020 श्री विजय लक्ष्मी यादव (गारंटर) पुत्री श्रीपाल यादव, निवासी 547 कैप / 56, शिवपुरी राजाजीपुरम, लखनऊ, यूपी-226017 और. बी-42 अलीगंज, महानगर, मेट्रो, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश, भारत - 226020 खाता नं. UP/LKW/LKNW/A000000943 & CO/CPC/CPDF/A0000003718 ऋण खाते को एनपीए घोषित करने की तिथि: 05-09-2024	मांग सूचना की तारीख 23-10-2024 बकाया राशि ₹ 41,19,829/- दिनांक 22-10-2024 तक + ब्याज एवं कानूनी प्रचार इत्यादि	प्लॉट नं. 302, तीसरी मंजिल "ऑर्किड जास अपार्टमेंट" प्लॉट नं. 2/सी-59 पर निर्मित, सेक्टर-2 विकास नगर बाई लोहिया नगर लखनऊ, मेट्रो, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश, भारत - 226010, कुल क्षेत्रफल 800 वर्ग फीट, चौड़ाई: उत्तर में - प्लॉट नं. 301, दक्षिण में - आर्किड अपार्टमेंट, पूर्व में - खुला आकाश, पश्चिम में - 7 फीट चौड़ा मार्ग
3	श्री आशीष श्रीवास्तव पुत्र कैलाश नारायण श्रीवास्तव और श्रीमती मंजू श्रीवास्तव पत्नी कैलाश नारायण, दोनों: निवासी ई-355ए, राजाजीपुरम लखनऊ, मंदिर, आवास विकास कॉलोनी मेट्रो, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश, भारत - 226017 खाता नं. UP/LKW/LKNW/A000001396 ऋण खाते को एनपीए घोषित करने की तिथि: 05-10-2024	मांग सूचना की तारीख 23-10-2024 बकाया राशि ₹ 5,12,101/- दिनांक 22-10-2024 तक + ब्याज एवं कानूनी प्रचार इत्यादि	प्लॉट सं. 06, खसरा सं. 210 का भाग जोकि मध्यमक हैदरगंज लखनऊ, उप-पंजीयक-5वां लखनऊ में स्थित, क्षेत्रफल 710 वर्ग फीट, चौड़ाई: पूर्व में - प्लॉट सं. 107, पश्चिम में - प्लॉट सं. 105, उत्तर में - 15 फीट रोड और दक्षिण में - आराजी डीमर
4	श्री संजीव कुमार (उधारकर्ता) पुत्र धर्म नाथ शर्मा, निवासी साहिनूर डिफेंस कॉलोनी नीलमथा लखनऊ, मेट्रो, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश, भारत - 226002 श्री कल्पना शर्मा (सह-उधारकर्ता) पुत्र संजीव कुमार, निवासी धर्म विला, साहिनूर डिफेंस कॉलोनी नीलमथा लखनऊ, लखनऊ, मेट्रो, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश, भारत - 226002 खाता नं. UP/LKW/LKNW/A000000583 & UP/LKW/LKNW/A000000793 ऋण खाते को एनपीए घोषित करने की तिथि: 05-10-2024	मांग सूचना की तारीख 23-10-2024 बकाया राशि ₹ 21,46,065/- दिनांक 22-10-2024 तक + ब्याज एवं कानूनी प्रचार इत्यादि	संपत्ति प्लॉट नं. 18, साहिनूर डिफेंस कॉलोनी नीलमथा खसरा नं. 99,101 से 105, 115 से 119 का हिस्सा, इब्राहिमपुर खरिका लखनऊ, सड़क-रजिस्ट्रार लखनऊ, क्षेत्रफल 2100 वर्ग फीट, चौड़ाई: पूर्व में - रोड 20 फीट, पश्चिम में - आराजी डीमर, उत्तर में - प्लॉट नं. 17 और दक्षिण में - प्लॉट नं. 19
उक्त वर्गित ऋणियों / जमानतदारों को सलाह है कि (1) अधिक एवं विस्तृत जानकारी के लिए अधोहस्ताक्षरी से मूल नोटिस प्राप्त कर लें (2) मांग सूचना में दर्शायी गयी बकाया राशि ब्याज एवं खर्च आदि सहित मांग सूचना की दिनांक के 60 दिनों के भीतर जमा करें ताकि सरफेसी अधिनियम के तहत अग्रिम कार्रवाई से बच सकें।			
दिनांक: 08.11.2024, स्थान: लखनऊ		प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड	

## ग्लोबस पावर जेनरेशन लिमिटेड

(पूर्व का ग्लोबस कंस्ट्रक्शंस एंड डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड)

CIN: L40300RJ1985PLC047105, ई-मेल: globuscdl@gmail.com, फोन: 0141-4025020

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: श्याम हाउस, प्लॉट नंबर 3, आग्रपाली सर्किल, वैशाली नगर, जयपुर-302021

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: ए-60 नारायणा औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110028

30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के अंश

(लाख रुपये में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		पूर्ववर्ती समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त संगत तिमाही		वर्ष तक		समाप्त वर्ष	
	30 सितंबर, 2024	30 जून, 2024	30 सितंबर, 2024	30 जून, 2024	30 सितंबर, 2024	30 सितंबर, 2023	31 मार्च, 2024	30 सितंबर, 2023	31 मार्च, 2024	समाप्त वर्ष
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)
प्रचालनों से कुल आय	0.02	0.05	1.24	0.06	4.18	4.31				
अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) कर, अपवादित मदों से पूर्व	-11.88	-16.04	-11.31	-27.92	-30.15	-56.50				
कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित मदों के पश्चात)	-11.88	-16.34	-10.93	-28.22	-29.77	675.13				
कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) अपवादित मदों के पश्चात)	-11.88	-16.34	-10.93	-28.22	-29.77	675.13				
वर्ष हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल)	-28.60	-30.56	-36.33	-59.15	-78.51	640.80				
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रदत्त) रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85	9,894.85				
आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर) जैसा कि गत लेखावर्ष के तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है)	(9424.10)	(9395.50)	(10084.26)	(9424.10)	(10084.26)	(9364.94)				
आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)										
(क) बेसिक	-0.03	-0.03	-0.04	-0.06	-0.08	0.65				
(ख) डाइव्यूटेड	-0.03	-0.03	-0.04	-0.06	-0.08	0.65				

टिप्पणियाँ:

- 30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 11 नवंबर 2024 को आयोजित उनकी बैठकों में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है। उक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा कंपनी के सांख्यिक लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा की गई है।
- उपरोक्त 30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक अंश है, जो भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियमन 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल किया गया है। इन परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.gpgl.in](http://www.gpgl.in) पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार  
ग्लोबस पावर जेनरेशन लिमिटेड के लिए  
हस्ता./-  
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
दिनांक: 11.11.2024

B. L. KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED						
(L74899DL1989PLC036148)						
Regd. Off: 409, 4th Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025						
Ph: 91-11-40500300 ; Fax: 91-11-40500333						
Website: www.blkashyap.com ; Email: info@blkashyap.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024						
Rs. In Lakhs						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	26,467.87	61,223.81	32,340.92	26,727.66	61,758.46
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	1,633.89	3,595.87	1,941.33	1,500.64	3,484.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	1,633.89	4,286.92	1,941.33	1,500.64	4,175.98
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	1,087.49	3,026.70	1,401.24	937.86	2,962.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,065.36	2,982.44	1,389.09	915.84	2,918.77
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 1/-)	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	68,668.59	68,668.59	64,857.31	50,287.76	50,287.76
8	Earning Per Share of Re. 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic:	0.48	1.34	0.62	0.42	1.31
	Diluted:	0.48	1.34	0.62	0.42	1.31

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.blkashyap.com](http://www.blkashyap.com)).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2024.

For & on behalf of the Board of  
B. L. Kashyap and Sons Limited  
Sd/-  
Vineet Kashyap  
Director  
(DIN: 00038897)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 11.11.2024

WE BUILD YOUR WORLD

## K M SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

CIN No.: L15421UP1971PLC003492

Regd. Office: 76, Eldeco Greens, Gomtinagar, Lucknow-226010 (U.P.)

email: kmsugar@gmail.com, website: www.kmsugar.com

Phone: 0522-4079561

## Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2024

(₹ in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	17,249	34,377	17,078	17,249	34,377
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax & exceptional items)	620	1,603	721	620	1,603
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after exceptional items)	620	1,603	721	620	1,603
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after exceptional items)	484	1,185	555	484	1,185
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	492	1,193	549	492	1,193
6	Equity share capital	1,840	1,840	1,840	1,840	1,840
7	Other Equity					
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic (Rs.)	0.53	1.29	0.60	0.53	1.29
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.53	1.29	0.60	0.53	1.29

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and the Company's website ([www.kmsugar.com](http://www.kmsugar.com)). The financial results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Sugar being seasonal industry, the performance of the Company varies from quarter to quarter and the results for the quarter as such may not representative of the annual performance of the Company.

By Order of the Board  
For K M Sugar Mills Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Aditya Jhunhunwala  
Managing Director

Date: 11.11.2024

Place: Lucknow

## Vaibhav Global Limited

Regd. Off.: K-6B, Fateh Tiba, Adarsh Nagar, Jaipur-302004;

Tel: 91-141-2601020; CIN: L36911RJ1989PLC004945;

E-Mail: investor\_relations@vaibhavglobal.com; Website: www.vaibhavglobal.com

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR TO DATE ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024

(₹ in lacs, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	79,642.91	70,499.93	155,243.83
2	Other Income	885.19	342.10	1,747.09
3	Total Income	80,528.10	70,842.03	156,990.92
4	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities (before tax and exceptional items)	3,931.38	4,137.73	7,669.66
5	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before tax (after exceptional items)	3,931.38	4,137.73	7,669.66
6	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax (after exceptional items)	2,777.58	2,902.64	5,522.49
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	5,337.03	2,992.16	7,793.43
8	Equity Share Capital	3,317.41	3,306.35	3,317.41
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2 each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)			
	i) Basic EPS	1.68	1.78	3.35
	ii) Diluted EPS	1.65	1.75	3.29

Notes:

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2024 and year to date ended for the period from 01 April 2024 to 30 September 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 November 2024. These financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2024 and year to date ended for the period from 01 April 2024 to 30 September 2024 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Parent Company.
- These unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
- Key numbers of standalone financial results of the Parent Company, i.e., Vaibhav Global Limited are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date ended
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)
Total Income	21,722.12	13,840.40	37,127.87
Profit before tax	5,670.13	2,150.08	6,963.15
Total Comprehensive Income	5,362.42	2,086.79	6,443.96

- The unaudited consolidated financial results include the financial results of Parent Company and the financial results of the following subsidiaries and step-down subsidiaries (collectively referred as "the Group"):

- VGL Retail Ventures Limited, Mauritius
  - Shop TJC Limited, UK
  - Shop LC Global Inc., USA
  - Mindful Souls BV, Netherlands (acquired on 26 September 2023)
- STS Global Supply Limited, Hong Kong
  - Pl. STS Bali, Indonesia
  - STS (Guangzhou) Trading Limited, China
- STS Jewels Inc., USA
- STS Global Limited, Thailand
- STS Global Limited, Japan
- Vaibhav Vistar Limited, India
- Vaibhav Lifestyle Limited, India
- Shop LC GmbH, Germany
- Encase Packaging Private Limited, India (Up to 30 September 2024)
- Vaibhav Global Employee Stock Option Welfare Trust

- The Parent Company have allotted 157,143 and 338,244 equity shares having face value of ₹ 2/- each for the quarter ended 30 September 2024 and year to date for the period from 01 April 2024 to 30 September 2024 respectively, under the Company's various Employees Stock Option Benefit Schemes through Vaibhav Global Employee Stock Option Welfare Trust at exercise price ranging from ₹ 2.00 - ₹ 188.95.
- Item exceeding 10% of total expenditure (included in other expenses):

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date ended	Year ended
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
Content and broadcasting expenses	15,423.06	15,589.65	11,064.03	31,012.71
	21,678.26	21,678.26	21,678.26	50,172.40

- In earlier years, the Parent Company received notices from the Income Tax Department ("ITD") under Section 148 of the Act for Assessment Year 2012-13 to Assessment Year 2015-16. During previous quarters, the Honorable High Court of Rajasthan has quashed the proceedings for Assessment Year 2012-13 to Assessment Year 2015-16 on technical grounds. Based upon the nature and external expert opinion obtained by the Parent Company, the management does not expect any liability to arise out of these proceedings.

- The Income Tax Department ("ITD") conducted a Survey proceeding under section 133A of the Act at the premises of the Parent Company in November 2021. Subsequently, the Parent Company is providing all cooperation and necessary data/documents/information. During previous year, the Parent Company